163New products 2015cial2@hpceurope.com
0,15 €
For Ø18 - Ø33 tubes
Tube Weight Price each
Part number ØT L ØD1 ØD P (g) 1 to 59
PSPT18-115 18-19 115 31 44 110 62 2,66 F
PSPT20-115 20-21 115 31 44 110 56 2,35 F
PSPT22-115 22-23 115 31 44 110 46 2,04 F
PSPT24-125 24-25 125 36 49 120 72 3,03 F
PSPT26-125 26 125 36 49 120 60 2,66 F
PSPT27-125 27-28 125 36 49 120 50 2,56 F
PSPT29-125 29 125 36 49 120 50 2,56 F
PSPT30-130 30 130 42 51 125 92 3,03 F
PSPT33-130 33 130 42 51 125 74 2,66 F
PSPT
- Tube handle with collar
- Smooth interior
- M�aterial: